
Rank Name Grade CLUB F/P 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X

1 HOWARD, John A SUTH A50 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 56

2 RICHARDS, Rebecca A SUTH A42 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 52

3 BROWN, Ron B WOL A57 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 51

4 KIDD, Joy A NR A54 100 100 100 100 99 99 598 42

5 ARMSTRONG,Peter A LEG A46 100 100 99 99 99 100 597 49

6 BROUGH, Matthew A WOL A51 100 99 100 99 99 100 597 45

7 LARSON, Dal A WOL A48 100 100 100 100 99 98 597 44

8 COLLAROS, Bill A WOL A49 100 100 99 100 99 99 597 34

9 SMITH, Ian A SUTH A43 100 99 99 100 98 96 592 33

10 GOULDING, Ron A NR A55 99 98 97 98 99 99 590 31

11 BERNARDINE, Wayne D NEW B48 98 96 99 99 97 99 588 38

12 SPINKS, Steven C CC A44 99 98 96 98 99 97 587 30

13 deGROEN, Gordon B LEG B44 99 96 97 98 97 98 585 31

14 ROSE, Stuart B CC B46 98 99 94 96 97 97 581 21

15 MILLS, Luke C LEG A53 98 96 97 96 96 95 578 18

16 HARRIS, Bob B LEG A52 95 94 94 98 90 91 562 11

17 GOODSELL, Andrew A NS A47 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

NSW STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013 BENCHREST



Rank Name Grade CLUB F/P 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X

1 HOWARD, John A SUTH A50 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 56

2 RICHARDS, Rebecca A SUTH A42 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 52

3 KIDD, Joy A NR A54 100 100 100 100 99 99 598 42

4 ARMSTRONG,Peter A LEG A46 100 100 99 99 99 100 597 49

5 BROUGH, Matthew A WOL A51 100 99 100 99 99 100 597 45

6 LARSON, Dal A WOL A48 100 100 100 100 99 98 597 44

7 COLLAROS, Bill A WOL A49 100 100 99 100 99 99 597 34

8 SMITH, Ian A SUTH A43 100 99 99 100 98 96 592 33

9 GOULDING, Ron A NR A55 99 98 97 98 99 99 590 31

10 GOODSELL, Andrew A NS A47 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

Rank Name Grade CLUB F/P 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X

1 BROWN, Ron B WOL A57 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 51

2 deGROEN, Gordon B LEG B44 99 96 97 98 97 98 585 31

3 ROSE, Stuart B CC B46 98 99 94 96 97 97 581 21

4 HARRIS, Bob B LEG A52 95 94 94 98 90 91 562 11

Rank Name Grade CLUB F/P 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X

1 SPINKS, Steven C CC A44 99 98 96 98 99 97 587 30

2 MILLS, Luke C LEG A53 98 96 97 96 96 95 578 18

Rank Name Grade CLUB F/P 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X

1 BERNARDINE, Wayne D NEW B48 98 96 99 99 97 99 588 38

Rank Name Grade CLUB F/P 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X

1 MILLS, Luke C LEG A53 98 96 97 96 96 95 578 18

D GRADE

JUNIOR

NSW STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013 BENCH

A GRADE

B GRADE

C GRADE


